
 

LIFE AFTER FIFTY 
 

Schedule of Board Meetings 
2017-2018 

 
Meetings are the 4

th
 Tuesday 

of each month at 5 pm  
and at West Side Centre  

unless otherwise noted***. 
 

 

Tuesday August 22 2017 

Tuesday September 26 2017 

Tuesday October 24 2017 

Tuesday November 28 2017 

No meeting in December 

Tuesday January 23 2018 

Tuesday February 27 2018 

Tuesday March 27 2018 

Tuesday April 24 2018 

***Tuesday May 29 2018 

Tuesday June 26 2018 & Annual General Meeting 

No meeting in July 

 
 


